DESSERTS

Raspberry & Lemon Cheesecake £5.75
A deep baked lemon cheesecake on a biscuit base,
topped with raspberries & coulis

Chocolate Fudge Cake £5.75
Served hot or cold with chocolate sauce

Hot Sticky Toffee Pudding £5.75
From the Cartmel Sticky Toffee Pudding Company

(The above are all served with whipped cream, ice cream or mascarpone)

Lemon Sorbet £4.95
2 scoops of finest Italian Gran Gelato lemon sorbet

Tiramisu £5.75
Savoiardi biscuits soaked in espresso and Marsala wine,
layered with mascarpone and cream and garnished with grated dark chocolate

Eton Mess £5.75
The traditional Etonian mess with raspberries, whipped cream and meringue

Banoffee Mess £5.75
Croma’s own radical mess of bananas, toffee sauce,
ginger biscuits, meringue and whipped cream

Affogato £4.95
Top notch vanilla ice cream ‘drowned’ in dark espresso coffee
and whichever liqueur that takes your fancy

Ice Cream £4.95
Award winning Dairy Ice Cream from the Ribble Valley.
Choose 3 flavours from the following —
Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Caramel Crunch / Mint Choc Chip

Chocolate & Toffee Sundae £5.75
Chocolate & vanilla ice cream and crumbled chocolate brownie,
topped with whipped cream and toffee and chocolate sauce

DESSERT WINES

Quinta do Crasto Late Bottled Vintage Port 50ml £3.95
From the 400 year old estate of Crasto comes a deep cherry scented LBV,
unfiltered and fulsome, complex and accessible.

Muscat de St Jean de Minervois Dom Barrubio 100ml £6.50
A very rare Muscat grown amid the holm oaks of the hills of the Herault
in South Western France. Delightfully bright and fresh at first but with lovely
deep marmalade flavours as it sweeps across the palate. 2013/14. 15.4%

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or require information on ingredients used in our dishes



COFFEE & LIQUEURS

Our blended coffee is sourced from sustainable rainforests
& purchased from members of the Fairtrade co-operative

Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Tea Pigs Fine Tea

£1.95
£2.50
£2.25
£2.25
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.25

Whole leaf teas and infusions in biodegradable tea temples:
Everyday Brew, Darjeeling Earl Grey, Chamomile Flowers, Peppermint Leaves,

Mao Feng Green Tea or Super Fruit
Decaf Cappuccino

Decaf Americano

Decaf Latte

Liqueur Coffee

£2.65
£2.25
£2.65
£4.85

Espresso coffee, Sirop de Gomme and fresh cream served with your choice
of liqueur: Irish whisky, brandy, Baileys, Tia Maria or Amaretto

PREMIUM DRINKS

(25ml) from £3.95

Glenmorangie
Jameson
Jack Daniel’s
Remy Martin VSOP
Bombay Sapphire
Jefferson’s Bourbon
Ketel One Vodka
Tequila Gold
Havana Club 7 Yr Old

LIQUEURS

(25ml) £3.45

Grappa
Strega
Amaretto
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria
Sambuca
Sambuca Nera
Limoncello
Cointreau
Drambuie
Bailey’s (50ml)
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