DESSERTS

Raspberry & Lemon Cheesecake £5.75

A deep baked lemon cheesecake on a biscuit base, topped with raspberries & coulis

Chocolate Fudge Cake £5.75

Served hot or cold with chocolate sauce

Hot Sticky Toffee Pudding £5.75

From the Cartmel Sticky Toffee Pudding Company

(The above are all served with whipped cream, ice cream or mascarpone)

Lemon Sorbet £4.95

2 scoops of finest Italian Gran Gelato lemon sorbet

Tiramisu £5.75

Savoiardi biscuits soaked in espresso and Marsala wine, layered with mascarpone and cream and garnished with grated dark chocolate

Eton Mess £5.75

The traditional Etonian mess with raspberries, whipped cream and meringue

Banoffee Mess £5.75

Croma's own radical mess of bananas, toffee sauce, ginger biscuits, meringue and whipped cream

Affogato £4.95

Top notch vanilla ice cream 'drowned' in dark espresso coffee and whichever liqueur that takes your fancy

Ice Cream £4.95

Award winning Dairy Ice Cream from the Ribble Valley.

Choose 3 flavours from the following –

Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Caramel Crunch / Mint Choc Chip

Chocolate & Toffee Sundae £5.75

Chocolate & vanilla ice cream and crumbled chocolate brownie, topped with whipped cream and toffee and chocolate sauce

DESSERT WINES

Quinta do Crasto Late Bottled Vintage Port 50ml £3.95

From the 400 year old estate of Crasto comes a deep cherry scented LBV, unfiltered and fulsome, complex and accessible.

Muscat de St Jean de Minervois Dom Barrubio 100ml £6.50

A very rare Muscat grown amid the holm oaks of the hills of the Herault in South Western France. Delightfully bright and fresh at first but with lovely deep marmalade flavours as it sweeps across the palate. 2013/14. **15.4**%

COFFEE & LIQUEURS

Our blended coffee is sourced from sustainable rainforests & purchased from members of the Fairtrade co-operative

Espresso	£1.95
Double Espresso	£2.50
Macchiato	£2.25
Americano	£2.25
Cappuccino	£2.65
Caffè Latte	£2.65
Flat White	£2.65
Mocha	£2.65
Hot Chocolate	£2.65
Tea Pigs Fine Tea	£2.25
Whole leaf teas and infusions in biodegradable tea temples: Everyday Brew, Darjeeling Earl Grey, Chamomile Flowers, Peppermint Lea Mao Feng Green Tea or Super Fruit	aves,
Decaf Cappuccino	£2.65
Decaf Americano	£2.25
Decaf Latte	£2.65
Liqueur Coffee	£4.85

Espresso coffee, Sirop de Gomme and fresh cream served with your choice of liqueur: Irish whisky, brandy, Baileys, Tia Maria or Amaretto

PREMIUM DRINKS

(25ml) from £3.95

Glenmorangie
Jameson
Jack Daniel's
Remy Martin VSOP
Bombay Sapphire
Jefferson's Bourbon
Ketel One Vodka
Tequila Gold
Havana Club 7 Yr Old

LIQUEURS

(25ml) £3.45

Grappa Strega Amaretto Southern Comfort

Tia Maria Sambuca

Sambuca Nera Limoncello

Cointreau

Drambuie

Bailey's (50ml)



